GRACIOSA COUNTRY CLUB
DEPARTAMENTO DE TENIS

RANKING BEACH TENNIS 2025
FEMININO 40+ A.B

TORNEIO DE PASCOA

TAPCA PRESIDENTE

Nome

CATEGORIA

PONTOS

PONTOS

PONTOS PONTOS hi:in'

Larissa Leone

40+

50

100

150

Gysah Rippel

40+

100

25

125

Antonella de Macedo

40+

100

100

Monica Pires

40+

100

100

Dayana Tha

40+

50

55

Roberta Atherino

40+

25

25

50

Nicole Hauer

40+

25

25

50

Michelli Cavalli

40+

50

50

Isabela Poli

40+

50

50

Natalie Camargo Laska

40+

25

30

Vanessa Baptista

40+

25

25

Paola Malucelli

40+

25

N
ol

Mariana W. de Carvalho

40+

Silvia Fregonese

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+
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40+
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40+

40+
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